
No Reg No Full Name Designation Department Faculty Name of the Institution Email address 

1 SDC/IP/2023/01 Mrs. Suloshini Purusoththaman Lecturer (Unconfirmed) Civil Engineering Engineering University of Jaffna suloshini@eng.jfn.ac.lk

2 SDC/IP/2023/02 Mr.Yogathasan Pirunthapan Lecturer (Probationary) Computer Engineering Engineering University of Jaffna pirunthapany@eng.jfn.ac.lk

3 SDC/IP/2023/03 Dr. Thevaraja Mayooran Lecturer (probationary) Inter Disciplinary Studies Engineering University of Jaffna mayooran@eng.jfn.ac.lk

4 SDC/IP/2023/04 Ms. Pravina Mylvaganam Lecturer (Probationary) Electrical and Electronic Engineering Engineering University of Jaffna pravina@eng.jfn.ac.lk

5 SDC/IP/2023/05 Dr. Siventhirarajah Krishnya Senior Lecturer Grade-II Civil Engineering Engineering University of Jaffna krishnya@eng.jfn.ac.lk

6 SDC/IP/2023/06 Dr. Karthiha Balendran Lecturer(Unconfirmed) Medicine Medicine University of Jaffna karthihabalendran@gmail.com

7 SDC/IP/2023/07 Dr.Lukshiga Shanmugaratnam Lecturer probationary paediatrics Medicine University of Jaffna lukshis@univ.jfn.ac.lk

8 SDC/IP/2023/08 Dr. Senthuran Bavani Lecturer unconfirmed Surgery Medicine University of Jaffna sbavani@univ.jfn.ac.lk

9 SDC/IP/2023/09 Mr. Gnanasothy Alfered Canistus Lecturer (Probationary) Engineering Technology Technology University of Jaffna kanistas32@gmail.com

10 SDC/IP/2023/10 Ms. Venuja Somasundaraiyer Lecturer (Probationary) Engineering Technology Technology University of Jaffna venusarma92@gmail.com

11 SDC/IP/2023/11 Mr. Sajarupan Tharumaraja Lecturer (Probationary) Engineering Technology Technology University of Jaffna Sajarupan@tech.jfn.ac.lk

12 SDC/IP/2023/12 Mr. V. Yasitha Madusanka Lecturer (probationary) Engineering Technology Technology University of Jaffna yasitha@tech.jfn.ac.lk

13 SDC/IP/2023/13 Ms. Thawsika Selvaratnam Lecturer (Probationary) Engineering Technology Technology University of Jaffna thawsika.s@tech.jfn.ac.lk

14 SDC/IP/2023/14 Mr. Gopalasingam Daisan Lecturer (Probationary) Engineering Technology Technology University of Jaffna gkdaisan@gmail.com

15 SDC/IP/2023/15 Mr. Widanalage Hirunaka Sajith Wickramarathna Lecturer (Probationary) Mechanical Engineering Engineering University of Jaffna hirunaka@eng.jfn.ac.lk

16 SDC/IP/2023/16 Ms. Prabakani Saththivelu Lecturer (Prob) Biosystems Technology Technology University of Jaffna saththivelprabagani@gmail.com

17 SDC/IP/2023/17 Mrs. Eswaran Banusha Lecturer ( Probationary) Biosystems Technology Technology University of Jaffna banushasathi@gmail.com

18 SDC/IP/2023/18 Mr.Kalamany Mathanaharan Lecturer ( Probationary) Physical Science Applied Science University of Vavuniya kalamany@vau.ac.lk

19 SDC/IP/2023/19 Ms.Nivetha Rajendran Lecturer ( Probationary) Biosystems Technology Technology University of Jaffna nivethar2117@gmail.com

20 SDC/IP/2023/20 Ms.Lathagini Sulaxan Instructor of Computer Technology Grade II Computer Unit Sir Ponnambalam 

Ramanathan Faculty of 

Performing and Visual Arts

University of Jaffna lathagini@univ.jfn.ac.lk

21 SDC/IP/2023/21 Mr. M. M. Khan Lecturer ( Probationary) Engineering Technology Technology University of Jaffna khan@tech.jfn.ac.lk

22 SDC/IP/2023/22 Mrs.Sobana Sujinthan Lecturer(Probationary) Physical Science Applied Science University of Vavuniya sobana@vau.ac.lk

23 SDC/IP/2023/23 Ms. Janarny Ganesamoorthy Probationary Lecturer Biosystems Technology Technology University of Jaffna gjanarny3@gmail.com

24 SDC/IP/2023/25 Dr.Sunthareswaran Vithyasahar Lecturer(Probationary) Physiology Medicine University of Jaffna vithyasahar691@gmail.com,vithyasahar@univ.jfn.ac.lk

25 SDC/IP/2023/26 Dr. Shythaky Jeyarajah Lecturer Physiology ( Probationary) Physiology Medicine University of Jaffna shythaky@univ.jfn.ac.lkD2C23:H29
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